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Cyprus University of Technology
Louca

Christodoulos

Associate Professor
Management and Economics
Commerce, Finance and Shipping
Finance



Academic qualifications

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title
Ph.D 2006 University of Cyprus Business and Public Essays on Cross Listing
Administration
MSc 2000 University of Cyprus Business and Public
Administration
BSc 1998 University of Cyprus Business and Public

Administration

Employment histor

Period of employment

Employer Location Position
From To
06/2010 Date Cyprus University of Limassol Associate Professor
Technology
10/2006 05/2010 Durham University Durham Lecturer
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Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc.

Ref. Number Year
1 2020
2 2019
3 2019
4 2018
5 2017
6 2017
7 2017
8 2016
9 2007

10 2007

Academic Staff Short Profile (Short CV)

Title

When does the Board Blame
the CEO for Poor Firm
Performance? Extreme

Resource Reallocation and
the Board'’s Industry and CEO
Experience

Valuation Effects of
Overconfident CEOs on
Corporate Diversification and
Refocusing Decisions

Managerial Overconfidence
and the Value of Cash
Holdings

Managerial Overconfidence
and the Buyback Anomaly

CEO Age and Stock Price
Crash Risk

Why do Canadian Firms
Cross List? The Flip Side of
the Issue

Does Accounting
Conservatism Mitigates
Bank’s Crash Risk?

Corporate Governance and
Stock Price Crashes

Boards, Ownership Structure
and Involuntary Delisting from
the New York Stock Exchange

Cross Listing, Bonding
Hypothesis and Corporate
Governance

Other authors

Petrou A, Procopiou A.

Andreou P., Doukas J.,
Koursaros D.

Aktas N., Petmezas D.

Andreou P., Cooper I., De
Olalla Lopez I.

Andreou P., Petrou A.

Charitou A.

Andreou P., Cooper 1.,
Philip D.

Andreou P., Antoniou C.,

Horton J.
Charitou A., Vafeas N.

Charitou A., Panayides S.

Journal and
Publisher /
Conference

British Journal of
Management

Journal of Banking
and Finance

Journal of Corporate
Finance

Journal of Empirical
Finance

Review of Finance

Abacus

British Accounting
Review

European Financial
Management

Journal of Accounting
and Public Policy

Journal of Business
Finance and
Accounting

Vol.

31

100

54

49

21

53

49

22

26

34

Pages

505-
524

182-
204

85-106

142-
156

1287-
1325

211-
239

474-
492

916-
956

249-
262

1281-
1306



Awards / International Recognition (where applicable)

Ref. Date Title Awarded by:
Number
1 1998-1999 Scholarship Cyprus Government Scholarship Foundation
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