Academic Personnel Short Profile / Short CV

University:	Cyprus University of Technology		
Surname:	Louca		
Name:	Christodoulos		
Rank:	Associate Professor		
Faculty:	Management and Economics		
Department:	Commerce, Finance and Shipping		
Scientific Domain:	Finance		

Academic qualifications				
Qualification	Year	Awarding Institution	Department	Thesis title
Ph.D	2006	University of Cyprus	Business and Public Administration	Essays on Cross Listing
MSc	2000	University of Cyprus	Business and Public Administration	
BSc	1998	University of Cyprus	Business and Public Administration	

Employment history					
Period of employment		Employer	Location	Position	
From	То	Employer	Location	Position	
06/2010	Date	Cyprus University of Technology	Limassol	Associate Professor	
10/2006	05/2010	Durham University	Durham	Lecturer	

Ref. Number	Year	Title	Other authors	Journal and Publisher / Conference	Vol.	Pages
1	2020	When does the Board Blame the CEO for Poor Firm Performance? Extreme Resource Reallocation and the Board's Industry and CEO Experience	Petrou A, Procopiou A.	British Journal of Management	31	505- 524
2	2019	Valuation Effects of Overconfident CEOs on Corporate Diversification and Refocusing Decisions	Andreou P., Doukas J., Koursaros D.	Journal of Banking and Finance	100	182- 204
3	2019	Managerial Overconfidence and the Value of Cash Holdings	Aktas N., Petmezas D.	Journal of Corporate Finance	54	85-106
4	2018	Managerial Overconfidence and the Buyback Anomaly	Andreou P., Cooper I., De Olalla Lopez I.	Journal of Empirical Finance	49	142- 156
5	2017	CEO Age and Stock Price Crash Risk	Andreou P., Petrou A.	Review of Finance	21	1287- 1325
6	2017	Why do Canadian Firms Cross List? The Flip Side of the Issue	Charitou A.	Abacus	53	211- 239
7	2017	Does Accounting Conservatism Mitigates Bank's Crash Risk?	Andreou P., Cooper I., Philip D.	British Accounting Review	49	474- 492
8	2016	Corporate Governance and Stock Price Crashes	Andreou P., Antoniou C., Horton J.	European Financial Management	22	916- 956
9	2007	Boards, Ownership Structure and Involuntary Delisting from the New York Stock Exchange	Charitou A., Vafeas N.	Journal of Accounting and Public Policy	26	249- 262
10	2007	Cross Listing, Bonding Hypothesis and Corporate Governance	Charitou A., Panayides S.	Journal of Business Finance and Accounting	34	1281- 1306

Awards / International Recognition (where applicable)				
Ref. Number			Awarded by:	
1	1998-1999	Scholarship	Cyprus Government Scholarship Foundation	